iConverteriConverter ®
■■ Industrial protocol-transparent 10 Gigabit converter/
transponder with ultra low latency
■■ Extended operating temperature range of -40° to +75°C
■■ Compatible with 10G Ethernet, 10G SONET/SDH, 10G
Fibre Channel and 10G OTN (G.709)
■■ Compliant with MSA SFF-8472 and INF-8077i standards
■■ Supports Omnitron and third-party pluggable 10 Gigabit

Up to a maximum of 6.0 watts total
Page 3iConverter Industrial XG
ORDERING INFORMATION
Port 1 Port 2 Port 1 Port 2 Port 1 Port 2 Module Type
SFP+ SFP+ SFP+ XFP XFP XFP
8599-00-Z 8599-01-Z 8599-11-Z Plug-in Module
8599-00-AZ 8599-01-AZ 8599-11-AZ Standalone with External US AC Power Adapter
8599-00-BZ 8599-01-BZ 8599-11-BZ Standalone with External Universal AC Power Adapter
8599-00-CZ 8599-01-CZ 8599-11-CZ Standalone with DC Terminal Power
8599-00-DZ 8599-01-DZ 8599-11-DZ Standalone w/mounting brackets and External US AC Power Adapter
8599-00-EZ 8599-01-EZ 8599-11-EZ Standalone w/mounting brackets and External Universal AC Power Adapter
8599-00-FZ 8599-01-FZ 8599-11-FZ Standalone w/mounting brackets and DC Terminal Power
Contact Omnitron for RoHS (5/6) compliant models.
Accessories
Model Number Description
7499-DC-1 10Gigabit SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Twinax) 1m